)

Name:

Roman Numerals
L )

Date:

350

451

492

450

415

409

500

290

199

165

Convert Roman Numerals to numbers.

CDL

CCCL

CCXC

CDLI

CXCIX

CDXCII

CLXV

CDXV

CDIX
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Roman Numerals )

)

Name: Date:

Convert Roman Numerals to numbers.

350 ® CDL
451 D

492 CCCL
450 ‘ cCXC
415 ’ CDLI
409 CXCIX
500 CDXCII
290 CLXV
199 CDXV

165 CDIX
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